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APRIL FOOLS DAY

ACROSS
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Collection of meaningless
things

Hilarious or witty
Pretentious diversion
intended to deceive
Guided in wrong direction
Trick, deceive or dupe
Lacking in good sense or
judgment

Babyish or childlike
behavior

Funny remark or statement
Someone who jokes or acts
playful

Short fictional story
Provokes amusement or
laughter

DOWN

1

11
12

13
16

18

Fourth month of the
Gregorian calendar year
Humorous imitation, prank
or joke

Grossly inaccurate,
offensive or wrong

Marked by immaturity
Playful mischievous trick or
stunt

Not aware of or unknown
Tricked or misled
Exceptionally funny or
amusing

Easily tricked or deceived
Occupy attention in a
pleasing manner

Feat of skill performed in
public
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